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281,695 ) 2 %] o] gl o (Vietnam Statistical Yearbo--
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SeHIH 71, 958
E g 89, 693
ZHHE (50ce ©] ) 77, 660
=iifyE (50cc o] ) 41, 390
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1970 1971 1972

g 962 836 921
9 g 1,137 826 1,021
o 1,258 2, 069 1,521
= A 3,455 3,806 3, 477

(355} : Monthly Bulletin of Statistics]
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p>Kien Long Hang (“Nan Kang” &)
487 Thanh Thai, Saigon

D> Van Phuoc Phat (“Bridgestone” 3 5
535 Thanh Thai, Saigon

I>Phuoc Tan{“General” 2}
521 Thanh Thai, Saigon

[>Vinh Hoa(“Firestone” &)
507 Thanh Thai, Saigon

>Tan Thuan Hung (“Uniroyal” &)
73 Le Quang Liem, Saigon

> Tan Hung (“Goodyear” & )
10 Tran Hung Dao, Saigon

> Vien Hung (“Goodrich” # )
50 Tran Hung Dao, Saigon

I>Tien Giang Cong Ty (“Kelly” &%)
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64 Tran Hung Dao, Saigon
>Khanh Xuan (“Yokohama” %)
64 Tran Hung Dao, Saigon

FEFHRI

1972 FERS ¥ WEF sholo] #iks HEEE

8 1.5kg kil A2 BAC] 130%, digte] 10’%
ol®, L.5~Bkg ki AL HARol 488%, e
769%, 5~15kg Kiel AL HAEC 294%, e
239%, EEo] 10%, 15kg Ll ES A& ZHEo] 1,154
Mo ke A3tz 9lc} (Statistiques du Com-
merce Exterieur).
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Brand &= “Goodrich”, “Goodyear” “Kelly”, “General,”
“Firestone”, “Uniroyal” £o]t}.
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£ S35 #R 9o Power of attorney(E& Agent
Agreement), A¥|A ZMHHE 59 SR BHES)
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(=+$] : R1 1,000)
BB 69.3~70.3 70.3~71.3 71.3~72.3

W R 1,599,175 1,182,863 1, 266, 041
4 B 990,008 825,382 942,136
od 182,939 53,671 54, 247
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25 2] 22,008 10, 243 10, 874
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& & 69.3.21~ 70.3.21~ 71.3.21~
70.3.20 71.3.20 72.3.20
Total 1,599,175 1,182,863 1,266,041
Tires 1,416,827 1,015,664 1,083,215
Tubes 182, 348 167,199 182, 826
Tyres, Solid 2,453 4,116 3,051
Japan 15 — —
W. Germany 2,232 3,268 2,410
U. Kingdom 8 83 249
Italy 25 258 —
Netherlands 59 269 —
U.S.A. 114 162 162
Tyres, Pedal, )
Cycle 9,774 587 567
Japan 1,588 126 —
W. Germany 1,020 7 —

U. Kingdom 871 76 58

Ttaly

Czecoslovakia

Tyres, Car,
Passenger

Japan

Singapore

W. Germany

Spain

U. Kingdom

Italy

France

U.S. A.

Netherlands

250
3, 269

172,789
86, 517
7,254
18,198
5,315
23,721
7,113
7,861
8,529
289

Tyres Motercycle 6, 354

Japan
Singapore
W. Germany
U. Kingdom
Ttaly

France
Tyres, Lorry
Japan

W. Germany
Spain
U.Kingdom
Italy

France
Luxamburg
Tyres, Coach
Japan

U. Kingdom
W. Germany
Israel

Tyrse, Tractor
Israel

Japan

W. Germany
Austria

U. Kingdom
Ttaly

France

Spain
Netherlands
U.S. A,
Tyres, Aircraft
W. Germany

1,410
831
964
464
752

1,244

1,062, 604
781, 504
12, 242
14,548
87, 954
56, 487
2,941
52,434

2,877
188
237

1,516

153, 807
7,342
24,782
24,496
2,951
30, 251

8,536

5,710

3,354

32,653

5, 597

2,772

271
47

125,557
71,265
4,944
18,589
1,002
5,733
8,195
4,795
6,233
2,223
1,066
214

425

32

15

116

263

679, 004
584,473
2,321
3,744
5,123
45,170
232
14,448
3,580
158

48

198,512
6, 355
59,735
34,454
844
24,956
17,198
9,429
4,888
1,448
21,472
4,242
3,061

134, 339
51, 338
15,951

2,090
23,278
9,578
8, 562
12, 448
4,070
18,723
13,032
3,096
37

354
259
367
755, 337
677, 557
454
12,040
6,272
22, 805
9,331
380
216
161

4

166, 355
13,463
58, 970
24,262

1,553
9, 467
10, 355
12,339
4,777
2, 442
10, 187
4, 463
2,498
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552

142
38
43

Switzerland 1, 396

U.S.A. 1,074

Tubes, Pedal Cycle Covers, Tube,
Pedal Cycle 6, 363

Japan 1,568

U. Kingdom 2,748

W. Germany 100

Tubes, Car, Passenger
Covers, Tubes, Car,

Passenger 33,671
Israel 3,329
Japan 13,775
India 1,167
W. Germany 1, 065
U. Kingdom 9,617
ITtaly 2,134

Tubes, Motorcycle,
Covers, Tube,

Motorcycle 3, 309
Japan 1,377
Singapore 311

3

31,301
1,456
16, 395
2,165
58
4,645
3,835

783
261
150

Description of Goods

Inner Tube Tire & Tubeless Tire-Changeable or for a tube-tubes tire
tapes- Soft volcanized plastic for any kind of tire:

A-Tubeless tires

B-Tires & tubes for aircraft

C-Others
4 Tire

1,2 1) For: Foot-powered vehicles, Automobiles, Motor-cclyes:
(@ Foot-powered vehicles

@ Automobiles
@ Motor-cycles

1,2 2) For: Trucks, Buses, Tracktors

(D Truckes & Buses
@ Tractors & Others
4 Tube

1,2 1) For: Foot-powered vehicles, Automobiles, Motor-cycles
(D Foot-powered vehicles

@ Automobiles
@ Motor-cycles

2) For: Trucks, Buses, Tracktors

1,485 U. Kingdom 589 14 T
285 Italy 296 196 —
France 71 151 261.
1, 229 Tubes, Lorry, Covers,
—_ Tube, Lorry 128,485 114,856 120, 514
25 Israel 7,725 2,056 390.
— Japan 74,542 84,525 103,687
W. Germany 1,156 218 225.
U. Kingdom 24,538 10, 401 4, 644
38, 330 Ttaly 6, 390 10, 448 2, 706.
823 Luxamburg 8, 387 1,916 —_
23, 803 Spain 1,609 478 3,531
659 Tubes, Tractor Covers,
612 Tube, Tractor 10, 161 19,012 18, 362
9,714 Israel 1,230 658 1,745
814 Japan 1,892 8, 096 10, 985
W. Germany 1,255 1,141 2438
U. Kingdom 1,712 2,439 1,016
4,375 Italy 1, 564 2,883 1,557
2,548 U.S.A. 1, 207 770 14%
1,279 (%%} : Foreign Trade Statistics of Iran.]
Ol 8] £ £
Customs Min. Cost. C.B.T.
Duties Duties
10% 5RIs/kg
free
15% TRIs/kg 10RIs/kg
15% 7TRIs/kg 15R1s/kg
15% 7TRIs/kg 5RIs/kg
10% 7RIs/kg 5Rls/kg
10% 7Rls/kg
20% 15RIs/kg
20% 15R1s/kg
20%  15RIs/kg
(D Trucks & Buses 102 10RIs/kg
@ Tracktors & Others 10% 10RIs/kg

Foot Notes: 1) Subject to the prior approval of the Ministry of Economy.
2) Importation of one spare tire with each car is autherized.
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(KOTRA WobTEE 1973. 7. 31)





